You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ RLB0914-471KL : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
RLB0914-471KL Details PDF
RLB0914-471KL
Manufacturer Part Number: RLB0914-471KL
Manufacturer/Brand: Bourns, Inc.
Part of Description: FIXED IND 470UH 500MA 1.3 OHM TH
Datasheets: RLB0914-471KL.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 10450 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RLB0914-471KL
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description FIXED IND 470UH 500MA 1.3 OHM TH
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 10450 pcs Stock
Series RLB
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.343" Dia (8.70mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.512" (13.00mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 500mA
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±10%
Package / Case Radial
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 470µH
Q @ Freq 20 @ 796kHz
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 1.3 Ohm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant 1.8MHz
Frequency - Test 796kHz
Packaging Bulk
RLB0914-390KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 39UH 1.6A 130
MOHM TH
RLB0914-331KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 330UH 600MA 760
MOHM
RLB0914-561KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 560UH 450MA 1.4
OHM TH
RLB0914-560KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 56UH 1.3A 200
MOHM TH
RLB0914-680KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 68UH 1.2A 210
MOHM TH
RLB0914-4R7ML
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 4.7UH 3.2A 33
MOHM TH
RLB0914-470KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 47UH 1.5A 140
MOHM TH
RLB0914-681KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 680UH 400MA 1.6
OHM TH
08055A560GAT2A 1812SA121JAT1A 218S4PASA13GS AD9762AR C0402CH1C1R5C020BC
CW025ACL-M FF300R06KL GES9515035P4 GRM0335C2A5R6CA01D ICS951417AF
LC4512V-75TN176C LM4040D30FTA LMV722MX LT1376HVCS8#PBF MBB02070C3328FCT00
NL17SH08P5T5G RLB0812-222KL RLB0912-101KL RLB0914-100KL RLB0914-101KL
RLB0914-102KL RLB0914-151KL RLB0914-221KL RLB0914-331KL RLB0914-3R3ML
RLB0914-4R7ML RLB0914-561KL RLB1014-104KL RLB9012-100KL RLB9012-101KL
RLB9012-102KL RLB9012-103KL RLB9012-122KL RLB9012-150KL RLB9012-152KL
RLB9012-221KL RLB9012-222KL RLB9012-272KL RLB9012-332KL RLB9012-472KL
RLB9012-4R7ML RR1220R-564-B-T5 RS8744-001D S2S3RA0F S3F94C4EZZ-SK94
SAA7131E/03/G SM8S18AT STS5DNF20V. V375B2C100AL VI-JT0-CY